

FARMHOUSE CHUTNEY

Fruity and mildly spiced chutney,
perfect with a
cheese and ham sandwich.



220g e

Apple and Vegetable Chutney.

Ingredients: Demerara Sugar, Apple (24%), Malt Vinegar (From **BARLEY**), Green Beans (6%), Cauliflower (3%), Dates (Contain Rice Flour), Dried Onion Flakes, Raisins, Gelling Agent: Fruit Pectin, Salt, Spices, Garlic Powder, **MUSTARD** Flour.

For allergens see ingredients in **BOLD CAPITALS**.

Suitable for Vegans.

Gluten free.

Storage Conditions:

Refrigerate after opening and use within one month.

Nutritional Values

Typical Values	Per 100g
Energy	795kJ 186kcal
Fat	0.3g
of which saturates	0.1g
Carbohydrate	44.6g
of which sugars	43.7g
Protein	1.3g
Salt	1.6g

Made for Lakeland in UK.